
 

T: 229.388.8823 | 1606 Whiddon Mill Road, Tifton, GA 31793 | WWW.WATKINSENG.COM 

 
 

ADDENDUM NO. 2 
 

CONTRACT DOCUMENTS & SPECIFICATIONS 
 

August 22, 2024 
 
PROJECT: Elevated Water Storage Tank Rehabilitation 

W&A Project No.: W0218-005-01 
GEFA Loan No.: DW2023041 

  
OWNER: City of Broxton 
  
BID DATE: Friday, August 23, 2024, at 11:00 AM 

Friday, September 13, 2024, at 11:00 AM 
 

 
 
1. CONTRACT DOCUMENTS – Section 00111, Advertisement For Bids: 

The Bid Date and Time has been changed to Friday, September 13, 2024, at 11:00 AM. 
 
 
 
 
 
 

END ADDENDUM NO. 2 


